TFK-2G3D
Duct temperature sensor 01
Duct temperature sensor datasheet TFK-2G3D
(Fig. similar)
Description
TFK-2G3D temperature sensors detect the temperature in
ventilation and air conditioning ducts. In combination with
transmitters with an intrinsically safe circuit, the sensors

Supply Via transmitters
Safety class Simple electrical equipment
according to DIN 600079-11
Accuracy Class B
Sensor current < 2 mA
Ambient -30…+60 °C
Storage temperature -40…+70 °C
Measuring -30…+150 °C
Electrical connection Screw terminals, 0.14...1.5 mm2
Bezel material Plastic, IP65 according to EN 60529
Dimensions (W×H×D) 68 x 58 x 35 mm
Weight 150 g
Included Temperature sensor incl. flange
connection
Type Product No. Sensor Sensor length
TFK-2G3D-100-Pt100 057.1214 Pt100 100 mm
TFK-2G3D-200-Pt100 057.1215 Pt100 200 mm
TFK-2G3D-300-Pt100 057.1210 Pt100 300 mm
TFK-2G3D-400-Pt100 057.1209 Pt100 400 mm
TFK-2G3D-200-Pt1000 057.1217 Pt1000 200 mm
TFK-2G3D-400-Pt1000 057.1216 Pt1000 400 mm
TFK-2G3D-SF-200-Pt100 (silicone-free) 057.1218 Pt100 200 mm
A4 US
 US
 A4
 US